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4 389-2502

SHARE A LITTLE OF EVERYTHING, OR EAT A LOT OF EVERYTHING—WE SUPPORT YOUR CHOICES
17:00~21:00

KUSHIAGE

Fried Skewers

Crispy, panko-breaded skewers perfect for snacking.

Miyuki Pork iocal premium pork

Chicken Breast

Black Tiger Shrimp

Camembert Cheese

Asparagus

Maitake Mushroom

Quail Eggs

Eggplant

Local Pumpkin

Spring Onion
RECOMMENDED

Chef’s Omakase Mix 5 skewers
Let the chef choose the best seasonal selection for you

CRISPY KATSU

Miyuki Pork Loin Katsu

Local Shinshu pork w/ classic Tonkatsu sauce

Yuzu Jerk Chicken Katsu
Served w/ Wasabi Mayo

ADD A RICE SET?

RICE & MISO SOUP SET
600

440

330

440

550

550

330

330

250

250

250

1800

2500

2000

CHEF SPECIALTIES

Nama Yama Beer-Braised Brisket
Tender slow-cooked beef with chimichurri sauce

Misoyaki Style Oven-Baked Salmon

Miso-marinated and baked

Sea Bream Ceviche
Fresh sashimi marinated in citrus

SIDES
Rice
Miso Soup
Nozawana Pickles jocal specialty
Edamame
Kimchi
Ginger Tomato
Yama Potato Salad
Sesame Cucumber Salad
Cabbage Salad soy sesame dressing

Curly Fried Potatoes sait or seaweed salt

DESSERT

House-made Ice Cream
Please ask our staff about today’s flavours
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